KNZB Competitie dl 2
Wageningen, 15-11-2025

Programmanr. 27
15-11-2025 - 18:32

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Onder 14
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Lisa Jansen
3 Margot van Vianen
4 Ebba Borghart Anderson

Serie 2 van 3
2 Kato Martijn
3 Zoé de Vaal
4 Anna Hankeln
5 Liselot Knol

Serie 3van 3
1 Philene Sweeris
2 Roaisin van Gils
3 Annabel Pisters
4 Jynthe Koppenaal
5 Marthe van Haeringen
6 Hannah van der Burg

vereniging

RzC
Olympia
RzC

De Rijn

Olympia

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
De Rijn

Olympia
RzC
RzC
RzC

De Rijn
Olympia

inschrijftijd

NT
4:12.94
NT

3:46.88
3:41.42
3:43.77
3:52.94

3:34.49
3:27.16
3:03.19
3:14.38
3:32.00
3:34.69

201201384
201200080
201201460

201300600
201200670
201201714
201200446

201200234
201201386
201200074
201200396
201200262
201300060

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to De Rijn
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